ADCKC U16+ Long Distance Competitive Training - October 7, 2023

K1/C1 6000m

Start Time Zero Time Event Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 AVA Carew SE 1 00:34:16.97 00:34:16.97
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Victoria Tran MA 3 00:34:24.84 00:34:24.84
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Ella Cozens CH 13 00:34:40.04 00:34:40.04
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Elle MacKenzie CH 15 00:36:25.89 00:36:25.89
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Grace Theunissen BA 6 00:36:33.09 00:36:33.09
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Marcy Meisner CH 14 00:36:57.37 00:36:57.37
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Rachel Smith BA 17 00:36:57.70 00:36:57.70
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Emerson Eisener CH 4 00:36:58.31 00:36:58.31
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Megan Thompson CH 9 00:37:00.46 00:37:00.46
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Abigail Campbell SA 8 00:39:03.93 00:39:03.93
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Emily Mackenzie MA 19 00:39:50.75 00:39:50.75
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 kristina Boutilier MA 10 00:39:58.24 00:39:58.24
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Jenna Lamontagne SA 7 00:41:45.29 00:41:45.29
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Amelia Smith MA 2 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Anya Cozens CH 5 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Emma Yule SA 11 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Megan McFeters CH 12 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Katie Cooper CH 16 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 Faith Anderson SE 18 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 #N/A #N/A
8:00:00 AM 00:00:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #1 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Winter Dent MA 21 00:41:13.25 00:39:13.25
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Leena Stevens CH 30 00:42:50.61 00:40:50.61
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 CLAIRE CARRUTHERS SA 35 00:44:01.65 00:42:01.65
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Abianna Loppie MM 25 00:44:27.30 00:42:27.30
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Francesca Andrews CH 31 00:44:47.05 00:42:47.05
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Rory Sno-Wood CH 32 00:44:49.68 00:42:49.68
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Yael Ginovker MA 23 00:48:11.19 00:46:11.19
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Jessica Wood MA 22 00:49:08.58 00:47:08.58
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Sophia Langille SA 33 00:49:34.68 00:47:34.68
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Sophie Mitchell MM 27 00:53:30.28 00:51:30.28
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Abigail Fraser MA 20 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Lucy Van Berkel MM 24 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Brooke Benjamin MM 26 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Ella Adams MM 28 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 Katie MacMillan MM 29 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 #N/A #N/A
8:02:00 AM 00:02:00.00 WC1 6000m Group #2 #N/A #N/A
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Jacob Steele MA 36 01:06:45.86 00:26:45.86
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Alex Erith-Ellwood SE 42 01:06:46.65 00:26:46.65
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Carter Naugler SE 46 01:07:21.46 00:27:21.46
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Craig Johnson SE 44 01:08:04.26 00:28:04.26
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Tate Levy SE 57 01:08:05.33 00:28:05.33
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Benjamin Jones SE 59 01:08:05.81 00:28:05.81
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Lochlin Cranston MA 37 01:08:10.86 00:28:10.86
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Nathan Leger SE 48 01:08:11.59 00:28:11.59
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Leif Mitchell BA 52 01:08:26.61 00:28:26.61
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Eli Nowlan SE 43 01:08:58.82 00:28:58.82
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 William Jennings MA 50 01:09:00.51 00:29:00.51
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Nicholas LaPierre BA 53 01:09:15.89 00:29:15.89
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Owen MacDonald SE 65 01:09:24.98 00:29:24.98
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Santino (Tino) Rostek SE 64 01:09:38.57 00:29:38.57
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Sam Allison SE 58 01:10:16.11 00:30:16.11
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Adam Rizwan CH 63 01:10:32.49 00:30:32.49
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Alastair Land MA 51 01:12:12.68 00:32:12.68
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Matthew Beaver MA 38 #N/A #N/A
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Rowan Gray SA 39 #N/A #N/A
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Cameron Brown SA 40 #N/A #N/A
8:40:00 AM 00:40:00.00 MK1 6000m Group #1 Alex Canning BA 41 #N/A #N/A
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00:33:29.60
00:33:37.26
00:34:57.89
00:35:01.68

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

00:29:19.67
00:30:26.56
00:30:59.04
00:33:00.06
00:33:58.38
00:34:20.07
00:36:45.28
00:36:46.73
00:36:56.89
00:36:58.36
00:37:15.07
00:37:40.16
00:37:46.95
00:37:52.76
00:38:23.67
00:38:27.65
00:40:53.87
00:40:56.69
00:43:45.58
00:45:57.09

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A




9:15:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:15:00 AM
9:15:00 AM

9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM
9:17:00 AM

9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM
9:19:00 AM

9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM

0
0
0
0

=

:15:00.00
:15:00.00
:115:00.00
:15:00.00

a2 3 3

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

=

:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:117:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:117:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00
:17:00.00

SO 3 3 333333333333 33334023

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

=

:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:119:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00
:119:00.00
:19:00.00
:19:00.00

SO 3 3 333333333333 3333333

01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00

MK1 6000m Group #3
MK1 6000m Group #3
MK1 6000m Group #3
MK1 6000m Group #3

WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2
WK1 6000m Group #2

MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2
MC1 6000m Group #2

WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3

Dean Sarson
Rowan MacLachlan

Anna Chisholm
Cambden Pratt
Brooklyn Morrissey
Sofia Marteli
Gabrielle LaPierre
Akaysia Loppie
Cadence Whynacht
Payton Cluett
Ellena Kozuskanich
Lola Cameron

Cate Norman
Grace Hilton

Aleah Ward

Sophie Boudreau
Jorja Frank

Ellie Carver

Isla Swarbrigg
Gabrielle Cartwright
Clara Jones

Anika du Plooy

Nolen Mitchell
Matthew MacDonald
Owen White
Max Brien
Michael Zinck
Quintin Bugden
Wyatt Deeble
Gabriel Argante
Noah Purcell
Alex Hu

Gavin Mills
Michael Zinck
Naijib Bitar

Jack MacNeil
Keaton Smith
David Ackerman
Devin DeBaie
Brody Wadden
Daniel Pike
Angus Flynn
Ryan Chouinard

Marin MacNeil
Willow Schandall
Brooklyn Keizer
Vanier Stone
Vivienne Vassallo
Elle Trim

Ana Millar
Bridget Blackwood
Isabel Stewart
Rebecca Riley
ruby cotter
Isabella Beck
Emerson MacNeil
Claire Gaudet

SE
SE

CH
MA
SE
MA
MM
MM
SA
MM
MM
MA
MM
CH
SA
MM
PI
AB
MA
MA
MA
MA

BA
SA
SE
CH
SE
MA
MM
MA
SE
MA
MM
BA
SA
SA
MA
MM
MA
MM
MM
MA
MM

MM
BA
MM
CH
MA
AB
SE
CH
CH
MM
SA
MA
MM
PI

220
222

229
231
233
232
228
225
238
224
227
237
226
230
234
235
236
239
241
253
260
261

272
265
263
268
277
269
276
281
273
267
275
278
266
262
264
270
271
274
279
280
282

292
310
305
293
308
288
307
284
297
296
298
283
285
286

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

01:51:09.67
01:51:15.29
01:52:54.05
01:52:55.45
01:53:07.33
01:53:11.99
01:54:41.86
01:54:48.66
01:55:21.51
01:56:35.96

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

01:52:15.07
01:52:50.73
01:54:10.64
01:54:35.08
01:55:17.08
01:55:52.88
01:55:58.10
01:56:22.37
01:57:07.41
01:58:23.04
01:59:33.03
02:00:07.46
02:00:36.88

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

01:57:23.30
01:58:21.01
01:58:43.98
01:58:48.62
01:59:07.71
01:59:56.32
02:00:14.26
02:00:31.47
02:05:44.18
02:06:31.93
02:06:35.17

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

00:34:09.67
00:34:15.29
00:35:54.05
00:35:55.45
00:36:07.33
00:36:11.99
00:37:41.86
00:37:48.66
00:38:21.51
00:39:35.96

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

00:33:15.07
00:33:50.73
00:35:10.64
00:35:35.08
00:36:17.08
00:36:52.88
00:36:58.10
00:37:22.37
00:38:07.41
00:39:23.04
00:40:33.03
00:41:07.46
00:41:36.88

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A

00:36:23.30
00:37:21.01
00:37:43.98
00:37:48.62
00:38:07.71
00:38:56.32
00:39:14.26
00:39:31.47
00:44:44.18
00:45:31.93
00:45:35.17

#N/A

#N/A

#N/A




9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM
9:21:00 AM

01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00
01:21:00.00

WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3
WK1 6000m Group #3

Natalie Ayer
Elena Demestihas
Loghan Murphy
Violet D'Addario
Elsie During
Stella Ophelia Mansfield-Borde
Payton Dicks
Leighton Moulder
Abby Cornelius
Lexie Swann
Aniela Frystacki
Lily Hollett

Abigail Campbell
Emersyn Thorne
Claire McKim

SA
MA
MA
SE
SE
MA
CH
CH
CH
CH
MA
MM
SA
MA
CH

287
289
290
291
294
295
299
301
302
303
306
309
311
312
313

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A

#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A
#N/A




Boat Number Time

1 00:34:16.97

3 00:34:24.84
13 00:34:40.04
15 00:36:25.89

6 00:36:33.09
14 00:36:57.37
17 00:36:57.70

4 00:36:58.31

9 00:37:00.46
17 00:38:28.50

8 00:39:03.93
19 00:39:50.75
10 00:39:58.24
21 00:41:13.25

7 00:41:45.29
30 0:42:51
35 00:44:01.65
25 00:44:27.30
31 00:44:47.05
32 00:44:49.68
23 00:48:11.19
22 00:49:08.58
33 00:49:34.68
27 00:53:30.28
36 01:06:45.86
42 01:06:46.65
46 01:07:21.46
44 01:08:04.26
59 01:08:05.81
57 01:08:05.33
37 01:08:10.86
48 01:08:11.59
52 01:08:26.61
43 1:08:59
50 1:09:01
53 01:09:15.89
65 01:09:24.98
64 01:09:38.57
58 1:10:16
63 01:10:32.49
72 01:10:35.12
51 01:12:12.68




74 01:12:27.73
84 01:12:46.77
68 01:12:54.56
91 01:12:57.33
102 01:13:02.24
92 01:13:14.20
65 01:13:20.37
01:13:23.20

110 1:13:41
94 1:13:42
101 01:14:19.65
89 01:14:25.92
90 01:14:39.03
105 01:14:40.79
76 01:14:48.77
80 01:15:01.11
96 01:15:07.98
93 01:15:21.26
82 01:15:34.59
106 01:15:53.71
123 01:16:01.40
111 01:16:10.95
98 01:16:14.46
136 01:16:16.44
117 01:16:34.03
118 01:16:34.39
135 01:16:35.24
139 01:16:56.09
119 01:16:58.43
142 01:17:16.10
156 01:17:18.54
319 01:17:23.17
107 01:17:36.43
137 01:17:36.77
150 01:17:47.60
126 01:17:53.31
152 01:17:57.32
133 01:18:08.77
154 01:18:14.44
127 01:18:17.77
137 01:18:27.49
15 01:18:54.52
155 01:18:59.85




97
157
145
128
162
146
159
151
161
199
190

198
196
223
183
229
231
179
165
166
218
201
272
207
204
265
203
233
232
228
225
216
202
263
268
238
224
277
227
269
167
221

01:19:05.56
01:19:14.18
01:19:16.39
01:19:16.83
01:19:29.60
01:19:35.98

1:19:37

1:20:58
01:21:01.68
01:44:19.67
01:45:26.56
01:45:27.02
01:45:59.04
01:48:00.06
01:48:58.38
01:49:20.07
01:51:09.67
01:51:15.29
01:51:45.28
01:51:46.73
01:51:56.89
01:51:58.36
01:52:15.07
01:52:15.07
01:52:40.16
01:52:46.95
01:52:50.73
01:52:52.76
01:52:54.05
01:52:55.45
01:53:07.33
01:53:11.99
01:53:23.67

1:53:28
01:54:10.64
01:54:35.08
01:54:41.86
01:54:48.66
01:55:17.08
01:55:21.51
01:55:52.88
01:55:53.87
01:55:56.69




276
281
237
273
292
310

267
305
206
293
308
275
288
278
307
284
266
209
297
296
298

1:55:58

1:56:22
01:56:35.96
01:57:07.41
01:57:23.30
01:58:21.01
01:58:21.45
01:58:23.04
01:58:43.98
01:58:45.58
01:58:48.62
01:59:07.71
01:59:33.03
01:59:56.32
02:00:07.46
02:00:14.26
02:00:31.47
02:00:36.88

2:00:57
02:05:44.18
02:06:31.93
02:06:35.17
02:07:19.13



















ADCKC U16+ Long Distance Competitive Training - October 7, 2023

K2/C2 4000m

Start Time Zero Time Event Name Club Boat # Finish Time Race Time
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Jacob Steele / William Jennings MA 36 02:30:57.35 00:15:57.35
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Lochlin Cranston / Alastair Land MA 37 02:31:34.84 00:16:34.84
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Alex Erith-Ellwood / Braden Lawrence SE 42 02:30:50.50 00:15:50.50
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Carter Naugler / Nathan Leger SE 46 02:30:59.02 00:15:59.02
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Conrad Hoogerboord / Tate Levy SE 55 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Sam Allison / Benjamin Jones SE 58 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Rowan MacArthur / Nikhil Natarajan MA 66 02:33:57.70 00:18:57.70
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Craig Johnson / Eli Nowlan SE 44 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Michelle Russell / Riley Melanson AB 110 02:31:51.16 00:16:51.16
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Santino (Tino) Rostek / Owen MacDonald SE 64 02:31:06.37 00:16:06.37
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Leif Mitchell / Nicholas LaPierre BA 52 02:32:25.04 00:17:25.04
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Ben Robichaud / Neil Rissesco SE 72 02:31:49.96 00:16:49.96
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Alex Canning / Evan Ring BA 41 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 William Kooyman / Trevor Maclean SE 68 02:33:35.01 00:18:35.01
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Lily Baert / Annah Mbongo SE 114 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Jessica Hogg / Emily Parsons SE 113 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Elliott Thrush / Jason Cross MM 76 #N/A #N/A
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Sam Stein / Sydney Doige BB 117 02:33:53.46 00:18:53.46
10:15:00 AM 02:15:00.00 K2 4000m Group #1 Cole Parsons / Dane Morrissey AB 223 02:32:32.47 00:17:32.47
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Eric Chouinard / Connor McGregor MM 150 02:37:13.06 00:20:13.06
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Duncan Giles / Evan Thom SE 152 02:36:20.78 00:19:20.78
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Matthew Brown / Findley Boyden MA 162 #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Cameron Hall / Ella Cozens CH 153 02:36:47.97 00:19:47.97
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Daniel Pike / Ryan Chouinard MM 279 #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Evan Deal / Marcy Meisner CH 161 02:37:26.91 00:20:26.91
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Theo Junaid-MacNeill / Nolen Mitchell BA 278 #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 AVA Carew / Faith Anderson SE 1 02:37:51.05 00:20:51.05
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Brady Campbell / Megan McFeters CH 159 #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Alec MacAulay / Emerson Eisener CH 157 02:37:24.52 00:20:24.52
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Konstantine Armstrong / Lucas Bousquet MA #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Victoria Tran /Alex Hu MA 3 02:38:34.40 00:21:34.40
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 David Ackerman / Wyatt Deeble MM 270 #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Winter Dent / Gabriel Argante MA 21 #N/A #N/A
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Owen White / Michael Zinck SE 263 02:38:02.41 00:21:02.41
10:17:00 AM 02:17:00.00 C2 4000m Group #1 Tristen Courtney / Liam MacDonald SE 155 02:36:39.74 00:19:39.74
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Samuel Ruginski / Bo Lowery MM 102 03:07:31.94 00:17:31.94
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Will Townsend / Christos Giannou MA 82 03:07:33.93 00:17:33.93
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Ethan Quigley / Cody Barbrick CH 196 03:07:44.66 00:17:44.66
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Luke Mackenzie / James Swarbrigg MA 98 03:08:31.33 00:18:31.33
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Charlie Martin / Trey Wierstra MM 106 03:09:20.40 00:19:20.40
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Ty Courtney / Avery Winters-Anthony SE 92 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Andrew Stevenson / Kerem Yalcin MA 67 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Gavin Garnett / Gavin Haines MM 167 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Ben Walker / Hudson Brown MA 84 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Deigo Ramos / Simon Daigle MM 104 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Brayden Carrigan / Patrick Comeau PI 94 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Hannah Mills / Maura Macumber MA 127 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Harry Brown / Adam Rizwan CH 190 03:06:41.58 00:16:41.58
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Quinton Land / Evan Vaters MA 97 03:07:32.64 00:17:32.64
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Emilee Vaters / Gaelle Bousquet MA 139 03:08:05.06 00:18:05.06
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Moira Malek / Brooklyn Morrissey SE 142 03:09:59.02 00:19:59.02
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Lucas Maclean / Jonathan Huntington SE 91 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Amelia Frank / Pl 129 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Anna Archibald / Lyla Boychuk BA 135 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Erika Walsh / Chloe McFarlane SE 141 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Corbin Colville / Eugene Legge CH 4 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 Ryan Gomez/ Owen Pelton MA 85 #N/A #N/A
10:50:00 AM 02:50:00.00 K2 4000m Group #2 #N/A #N/A
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Gavin Mills / Cohen Cluett MM 275 03:16:06.76 00:24:06.76
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Emily Mackenzie / kristina Boutilier MA 19 03:17:09.07 00:25:09.07
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Chloe Pike / Abianna Loppie MM 25 03:19:40.02 00:27:40.02
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Sophie Mitchell / Brooke Benjamin MM 27 03:24:26.87 00:32:26.87
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Gia Metlej / Yael Ginovker MA 23 #N/A #N/A
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Lucy Van Berkel / Ella Adams MM 24 #N/A #N/A
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Brody Wadden / Carson Leslie MM 274 #N/A #N/A
10:52:00 AM 02:52:00.00 C2 4000m Group #2 Annabelle MacDonald / Caelyn Oakey MA #N/A #N/A




10:52:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:52:00 AM
10:52:00 AM

11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM
11:25:00 AM

12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM
12:00:00 AM

02:52:00.00
02:52:00.00
02:52:00.00
02:52:00.00

03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00
03:25:00.00

16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00
16:00:00.00

C2 4000m Group #2
C2 4000m Group #2
C2 4000m Group #2
C2 4000m Group #2

K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3
K2 4000m Group #3

K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4
K2 4000m Group #4

Ifi Uzochukwu / Maili Dent
Quintin Bugden / Avalyn Lefebvre
Rachel Smith / Grace Theunissen

Ella Taylor / Shane MacMillan

Sarah Leger / Anna Chisholm

Ella Williams / Sophia Kerr
Samantha Landry / Kiara Levassuer
Grace Henderson / Loghan Murphy
Hunter Barkhouse / Joseph Coldwell
lan Follett / Brody Atkins

Deacon Hazel / Jack Conrad

Jaxon Young / Aiden Barteau

Nikhil Batra / Mason Legge
Matthew Sexton / Ronan Beck-Evoy
Sofia Marteli / Cambden Pratt

Ava Cacao Ewing / Isabella Beck
Ethan Johnson / Malcolm Morrison
Liam MacPhail / Ben Bardos

Payton Jodrey / Cash Naugle
Hunter Eisner /

Charles Comeau / Alexander Pitcher
Sage Amyotte-MacLean / David Tanton
Moe Salcedo / Joshua Misner
Jonathan Hubbard / Ronan Hardy

Cate Norman / Myles Casey-Tanner
Vivienne Vassallo / Emersyn Thorne
Gabrielle Cartwright / Stella Ophelia Mansfield-Borden
Isla Swarbrigg / Anika du Plooy

Elena Demestihas / Clara Jones
Brooklyn Keizer / Marin MacNeil
Payton Cluett / Akaysia Loppie

Grace Hilton / Matilda Bowers

Ellena Kozuskanich / Gabrielle LaPierre
Lily Hollett / Rebecca Riley

Sophie Boudreau / Mattea Bradley
Finley Campbell / Emerson MacNeil
Abby MacGillivray / Kimberly Scott
Sophie Bouvette / Willow Schandall
Claire Gaudet / Andie Harvey

MA
MA
BA

CH
CH
CH
CH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MM
MM
Pl
MA
MA
MA
MA
Pl
Pl
Pl
MM
MM
CH

MM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MM
MM
CH
MM
MM
MM
MM
MA
BA
Pl

17

130
133
132
126
146
201
349

170
171

232
148
204
207

176
177

226
308
253
241
289
305
224

227
309
235
178

134
286

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A
03:43:31.72 00:18:31.72
03:43:33.93 00:18:33.93
03:43:44.87 00:18:44.87
03:44:01.19 00:19:01.19
03:45:23.56 00:20:23.56
03:45:30.28 00:20:30.28
03:46:36.84 00:21:36.84
03:46:47.03 00:21:47.03

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A
04:20:02.28 12:20:02.28
04:21:10.28 12:21:10.28
04:21:54.78 12:21:54.78
04:22:02.33 12:22:02.33
04:25:13.55 12:25:13.55

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A

#N/A #N/A




Boat Number Time

42 02:30:50.50
36 02:30:57.35
46 02:30:59.02
64 02:31:06.37
37 02:31:34.84
72 02:31:49.96
110 02:31:51.16
52 02:32:25.04
223 02:32:32.47
68 02:33:35.01
117 02:33:53.46
66 02:33:57.70
152 02:36:20.78
155 02:36:39.74
153 02:36:47.97
150 02:37:13.06
157 02:37:24.52
161 02:37:26.91
1 02:37:51.05
263 02:38:02.41
152 02:38:04.21
3 02:38:34.40
46 03:06:40.11
190 03:06:41.58
102 03:07:31.94
97 03:07:32.64
82 03:07:33.93
196 03:07:44.66
89 03:08:02.95
139 03:08:05.06
93 03:08:24.79
98 03:08:31.33
106 03:09:20.40
142 03:09:59.02
145 03:10:25.56
275 03:16:06.76
19 03:17:09.07
25 03:19:40.02
27 03:24:26.87
130 03:43:31.72
133 03:43:33.93
132 03:43:44.87




333
126
146
201
349
203
225
226
292
308

253
241
289

03:43:54.87
03:44:01.19
03:45:23.56
03:45:30.28
03:46:36.84
03:46:47.03
04:19:57.09
04:20:02.28
04:20:07.11
04:21:10.28
04:21:39.18
04:21:54.78
04:22:02.33
04:25:13.55

























C1/K1 Boat Numbers

Name Club Number
AVA Carew SE 1
Amelia Smith MA 2
Victoria Tran MA 3
Emerson Eisener CH 4
Anya Cozens CH 5
Grace Theunissen BA 6
Jenna Lamontagne SA 7
Abigail Campbell SA 8
Megan Thompson CH 9
kristina Boutilier MA 10
Emma Yule SA 11
Megan McFeters CH 12
Ella Cozens CH 13
Marcy Meisner CH 14
Elle MacKenzie CH 15
Katie Cooper CH 16
Rachel Smith BA 17
Faith Anderson SE 18
Emily Mackenzie MA 19
Abigail Fraser MA 20
Winter Dent MA 21
Jessica Wood MA 22
Yael Ginovker MA 23
Lucy Van Berkel MM 24
Abianna Loppie MM 25
Brooke Benjamin MM 26
Sophie Mitchell MM 27
Ella Adams MM 28
Katie MacMillan MM 29
Leena Stevens CH 30
Francesca Andrews CH 31
Rory Sno-Wood CH 32
Sophia Langille SA 33
CLAIRE CARRUTHERS SA 35
Jacob Steele MA 36
Lochlin Cranston MA 37
Matthew Beaver MA 38
Rowan Gray SA 39
Cameron Brown SA 40
Alex Canning BA 41
Alex Erith-Ellwood SE 42




Eli Nowlan

Craig Johnson
Devin Joy

Carter Naugler
Braden Lawrence
Nathan Leger
Andrew Hall
William Jennings
Alastair Land

Leif Mitchell
Nicholas LaPierre
Conrad Hoogerboord
Tate Levy

Sam Allison
Benjamin Jones
Jason Cross
Trevor Maclean
Adam Rizwan
Santino (Tino) Rostek
Owen MacDonald
Rowan MacArthur
Andrew Stevenson
William Kooyman
Ben Robichaud
Neil Rissesco
Elliott Thrush
Aiden Macumber
Caleb Gray

Evan Ring

Will Townsend
Ben Walker
Hudson Brown
Christos Giannou
Ryan Gomez
James Swarbrigg
Lucas Maclean
Ty Courtney
Aidan Beck-Evoy
Brayden Carrigan
Patrick Comeau
Quinton Land
Evan Vaters

Luke Mackenzie

SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
MA
MA
BA
BA
SE
SE
SE
SE
MM
SE
CH
SE
SE
MA
MA
SE
SE
SE
MM
SA
SA
BA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
SE
SE
Pl
Pl
Pl
MA
MA
MA

43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
55
57
58
59
60
61
63
64
65
66
67
68
72
74
76
77
79
80
82
84
85
87
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98




Owen Pelton
Callum Whynacht
Bo Lowery
Samuel Ruginski
Deigo Ramos
Simon Daigle
Charlie Martin
Trey Wierstra
Michelle Russell
Riley Melanson
Jessica Hogg

Lily Baert

Annah Mbongo
Sam Stein
Sydney Doige
Andrea Joy
Grace Whebby
Shane MacMillan
Claire Naugler
Samantha Landry
Hannah Mills
MYAH CACAO EWING
Amelia Frank
Ella Taylor

Chloe McFarlane
Ella Williams
Sarah Leger
Sophie Bouvette
Anna Archibald
Maura Macumber
gaelle Bousquet
Emilee Vaters
Erika Walsh
Moira Malek
Matilda Bowers
Lyla Boychuk
Grace Henderson
Ava Cacao Ewing
Kiara Levasseur
Connor McGregor
Eric Chouinard
Findley Boyden
Duncan Giles

MA
SA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
AB
SE
SE
SE
SE
BB
BB
SE
SE
CH
CH
CH
MA
MA
Pl
CH
SE
CH
CH
BA
BA
MA
MA
MA
SE
SE
CH
BA
MA
MA
CH
MM
MM
MA
SE

99
100
101
102
104
105
106
107
110
111
113
114
115
117
118
121
122
123
124
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
139
141
142
144
145
146
148
319
149
150
151
152




Cameron Hall
Alex MacNeil
Tristen Courtney
Liam MacDonald
Alec MacAulay
Evan Thom
Brady Campbell
Ethan Page
Evan Deal
Matthew Brown
Kerem Yalcin
Nikhil Natarajan
Gavin Haines
Aiden Barteau
Gavin Garnett
Jaxon Young
Nikhil Batra
Mason Legge
David Tanton
Joshua Misner

Sage Amyotte-MacLean

Moe Salcedo
Finley Campbell
gabriel beaton
anakin pye
Spencer Zabarylo
Jackson Irvine
Ronin Hardie
Harold Brown
Ethan Quigley
Corbin Colville
Cody Barbrick
Eugene Legge
Ben Bardos
Hunter Barkhouse
Joseph Coldwell
Deacon Hazel
Ethan Johnson
Jack Conrad
Malcolm Morrison
Liam MacPhail
William Francis
Johnathan Hubbard

CH
MA
SE
SE
CH
SE
CH
SE
CH
MA
MA
MA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
SA
SA
SA
SA
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
CH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
CH
CH

153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
170
171
172
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
190
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
209
213




Layton Leslie
Benjamin Foran
Byron Leonard
Canon Beazley
Dean Sarson
Charlie MaclInnis
Rowan MacLachlan
Dane Morrissey
Payton Cluett
Akaysia Loppie
Cate Norman
Ellena Kozuskanich
Gabrielle LaPierre
Anna Chisholm
Grace Hilton
Cambden Pratt
Sofia Marteli
Brooklyn Morrissey
Aleah Ward

Sophie Boudreau
Jorja Frank

Lola Cameron
Cadence Whynacht
Ellie Carver

Isla Swarbrigg
Gabrielle Cartwright
Clara Jones

Anika du Plooy
Jack MacNeil
Owen White
Keaton Smith
Matthew MacDonald
Naijib Bitar

Alex Hu

Max Brien

Quintin Bugden
David Ackerman
Devin DeBaie
Nolen Mitchell
Noah Purcell

Brody Wadden
Gavin Mills

Wyatt Deeble

CH
CH
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
AB
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
CH
CH
MA
MA
SE
SA
MM
Pl
MA
SA
AB
MA
MA
MA
MA
SA
SE
MA
SA
SA
MA
CH
MA
MM
MA
BA
SE
MM
MM
MM

216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
241
253
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276




Michael Zinck
Theo Junaid-MacNeill
Daniel Pike
Angus Flynn
Gabriel Argante
Ryan Chouinard
Isabella Beck
Bridget Blackwood
Emerson MacNeil
Claire Gaudet
Natalie Ayer

Elle Trim

Elena Demestihas
Loghan Murphy
Violet D'Addario
Marin MacNeil
Vanier Stone

Elsie During
Stella Ophelia Mansfield-Borden
Rebecca Riley
Isabel Stewart
ruby cotter
Payton Dicks
Leighton Moulder
Abby Cornelius
Lexie Swann
Brooklyn Keizer
Aniela Frystacki
Ana Millar
Vivienne Vassallo
Lily Hollett

Willow Schandall
Abigail Campbell
Emersyn Thorne
Claire McKim

SE
BA
MM
MA
MA
MM
MA
CH
MM
Pl
SA
AB
MA
MA
SE
MM
CH
SE
MA
MM
CH
SA
CH
CH
CH
CH
MM
MA
SE
MA
MM
BA
SA
MA
CH

277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
301
302
303
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313













C2/K2 Boat Numbers

Name Club Number
Jacob Steele / William Jennings MA 36
Lochlin Cranston / Alastair Land MA 37
Alex Erith-Ellwood / Braden Lawrence SE 42
Carter Naugler / Nathan Leger SE 46
Conrad Hoogerboord / Tate Levy SE 55
Sam Allison / Benjamin Jones SE 58
Rowan MacArthur / Nikhil Natarajan MA 66
Craig Johnson / Eli Nowlan SE 44
Michelle Russell / Riley Melanson AB 110
Santino (Tino) Rostek / Owen MacDonald SE 64
Leif Mitchell / Nicholas LaPierre BA 52
Ben Robichaud / Neil Rissesco SE 72
Alex Canning / Evan Ring BA 41
William Kooyman / Trevor Maclean SE 68
Lily Baert / Annah Mbongo SE 114
Jessica Hogg / Emily Parsons SE 113
Elliott Thrush / Jason Cross MM 76
Sam Stein / Sydney Doige BB 117
Eric Chouinard / Connor McGregor MM 150
Duncan Giles / Evan Thom SE 152
Matthew Brown / Findley Boyden MA 162
Cameron Hall / Ella Cozens CH 153
Daniel Pike / Ryan Chouinard MM 279
Evan Deal / Marcy Meisner CH 161
Theo Junaid-MacNeill / Nolen Mitchell BA 278
AVA Carew / Faith Anderson SE 1
Brady Campbell / Megan McFeters CH 159
Alec MacAulay / Emerson Eisener CH 157
Konstantine Armstrong / Lucas Bousquet MA not in U16-open
Victoria Tran /Alex Hu MA 3
David Ackerman / Wyatt Deeble MM 270
Winter Dent / Gabriel Argante MA 21
Ty Courtney / Avery Winters-Anthony SE 92
Charlie Martin / Trey Wierstra MM 106
Luke Mackenzie / Christos Giannou MA 98
Andrew Stevenson / Kerem Yalcin MA 67
Gavin Garnett / Gavin Haines MM 167
Ben Walker / James Swarbrigg MA 84
Deigo Ramos / Simon Daigle MM 104
Brayden Carrigan / Patrick Comeau PI 94
Hannah Mills / Maura Macumber MA 127
Samuel Ruginski / Bo Lowery MM 102
Ethan Quigley / Cody Barbrick CH 196
Will Townsend / Evan Vaters MA 82

not in U16-open singles



Cole Parsons / Dane Morrissey
Lucas Maclean / Jonathan Huntington
Amelia Frank /

Anna Archibald / Lyla Boychuk
Quinton Land / Ryan Gomez

Harry Brown / Adam Rizwan

Erika Walsh / Chloe McFarlane
Emilee Vaters / Gaelle Bousquet
Corbin Colville / Eugene Legge
Moira Malek / Brooklyn Morrissey
Hudson Brown / Owen Pelton

Emily Mackenzie / kristina Boutilier
Gia Metlej / Yael Ginovker

Lucy Van Berkel / Ella Adams
Sophie Mitchell / Brooke Benjamin
Chloe Pike / Abianna Loppie

Brody Wadden / Carson Leslie
Gavin Mills / Cohen Cluett
Annabelle MacDonald / Caelyn Oakey
Ifi Uzochukwu / Maili Dent

Quintin Bugden / Avalyn Lefebvre
Rachel Smith / Grace Theunissen
Jaxon Young / Aiden Barteau

Nikhil Batra / Mason Legge

Matthew Sexton / Ronan Beck-Evoy
Grace Henderson / Loghan Murphy
Sofia Marteli / Cambden Pratt

Ava Cacao Ewing / Isabella Beck
Samantha Landry / Kiara Levassuer
Sarah Leger / Anna Chisholm

Ella Taylor / Shane MacMillan

Ella Williams / Sophia Kerr

Ethan Johnson / Malcolm Morrison
Hunter Barkhouse / Joseph Coldwell
Deacon Hazel / Jack Conrad

Liam MacPhail / Ben Bardos

lan Follett / Brody Atkins

Payton Jodrey / Cash Naugle
Hunter Eisner /

Charles Comeau / Alexander Pitcher
Sage Amyotte-MacLean / David Tanton
Moe Salcedo / Joshua Misner
Brooklyn Keizer / Marin MacNeil
Payton Cluett / Akaysia Loppie
Grace Hilton / Matilda Bowers

Cate Norman / Myles Casey-Tanner

AB
SE
PI
BA
MA
CH
SE
MA
CH
SE
MA
MA
MA
MM
MM
MM
MM
MM
MA
MA
MA
BA
MM
MM
PI
MA
MA
MA
CH
CH
CH
CH
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
PI
PI
PI
MM
MM
MM
MM
CH
MM

223

91
129
135

96
190
141
139

142
85
19
23
24
27
25

274

275

not in U16-open :
not in U16-open :

269

17
170
171

not in U16-open :

146
232
148
126
133
130
132
204
201
203
207
349
not in U16-open
not in U16-open
not in U16-open
176
177
305
224
230
226

Dane's #

Yael's #

Abianna's #

not in U16-open singles
not in U16-open singles

not in U16-open singles

‘not in U16-open singles
not in U16-open singles
:not in U16-open singles




Ellena Kozuskanich / Gabrielle LaPierre
Lily Hollett / Rebecca Riley

Sophie Boudreau / Mattea Bradley
Finley Campbell / Emerson MacNeil
Vivienne Vassallo / Emersyn Thorne
Abby MacGillivray / Kimberly Scott
Elena Demestihas / Clara Jones

Isla Swarbrigg / Anika du Plooy
Gabrielle Cartwright / Stella Ophelia Mansfield-Borden
Sophie Bouvette / Willow Schandall
Claire Gaudet / Andie Harvey

Jonathan Hubbard / Ronan Hardy
Owen White / Michael Zinck

Tristen Courtney / Liam MacDonald

MM
MM
MM
MM
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
BA
PI
CH
SE
SE

227
309
235
178
308

not in U16-open :

289
241
253
134
286

263
155

not in U16-open singles





















